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August 30: - Home visits for new Families

September 2 - No School: Labor Day

September 4 (Wednesday) - Drop-in Day: 8:30am - 10:30am and Guardian Orientation Evening 7:30pm - 9:30pm online

September 5 & 6 (Thursday and Friday) - Returning Children 8:30am - 3:30pm. Phase-In begins for new children

September 7 (Saturday) - Beginning of the Year Picnic, Nunziato Field/Growing Center 11:30am - 1:00pm (Parent-led)

September 9 (Monday) - Aftercare begins for returning children

September 25 (Wednesday) - Team connection space half day, all students are picked up at 12:30

October 11 (Friday) - Professional Development for teachers - no school

October 14 (Monday) - Indigenous Peoples’ Day - no school

October 19 (Saturday) 9a-12p - Family Education Silent Journey

October 23 (Wednesday) - Team connection space half day, all students are picked up at 12:30

October 31(Thursday) No School: Family check-ins

November 1 (Friday) No School: Family check-ins in morning; Team connection space 1-4

November 11 (Monday) - Veterans Day observed - no school

November 27 (Wednesday) through 29 (Friday) - Harvest break - no school

December 4 (Wednesday) - Team connection space half day, all students are picked up at 12:30; Family Education Night

December 21 (Saturday) - Dandelion Family Potluck Supper 5:00-7:00 pm (Organized by parents)

December 23 (Monday) through January 3 - Winter Break - no school

January 3 (Friday) - Team connection space, Home visits for new children, Orientation for new families

January 6 (Monday) - School Resumes for returning children

January 9 (Thursday) - Phase-in begins for new children

January 15 (Wednesday) - Team connection space half day, all students are picked up at 12:30

January 20 (Monday) - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - no school

February 14 (Friday) - Team connection space half day, all students are picked up at 12:30

February 17 (Monday) through February 21 - Mid-Winter Break -no school

February 26 (Wednesday) - Family Education Evening

March 14 (Friday) - Somerville Partners Professional Development- no school

March 26 (Wednesday) - Team connection space half day, all students are picked up at 12:30

April 17 (Thursday) - Family check-ins - no school

April 18 (Friday) - Family check-ins - no school

April 21 (Monday) through April 25 - Spring Break - no school

April 30 (Wednesday) - Family Education Evening

May 7 (Wednesday) - Team connection space half day, all students are picked up at 12:30

May 23 (Friday) - Professional Development - no school

May 26 (Monday)- Memorial Day - no school

June 11 (Wednesday) - Last Day of School - half day student with Family Picnic at Nunziato Field/Growing Center at 12:30pm

Summer Break Program - June 23 (Monday) through August 15 (Friday) tentatively


